

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA.NO.5 IN  
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19224/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 02/07/2010 in AA No.18/2009 , IA  
No.3566/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT INDORE)

SURESH SHARMA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PARAMJEET SINGH SALUJA & ANR. Respondent(s)

(for directions )

Date: 14/09/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Amit Sharma,Adv.  
Mr. Arpit Gupta, Adv.  
  
Mr. Vipin Kumar Jai ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)  
R1/applicant

Mr. Manoj K.Singh, Adv.  
Mr Nilava Banerjee, Adv.  
Mr. Arpan Behl, Adv.  
Mr. Prem Prakash,Adv.-on-record.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on the notified date.

(Sheetal Dhingra)  
COURT MASTER

(Juginder Kaur)  
Assistant Registrar